
1 4 LEON Gema 3 1 6 10 0.75
2 6 SAINZ Karla 2 - 4 6 0.50
2 18 AGUILERA Andrea 2 1 - 3 0.50
2 16 CARRANZA Dulce 2 3 1 6 0.50
5 14 RIOS Claudia 1 - 2 3 0.25
- 5 RIVERA Grecia - - - -
- 8 HERRERA Xitlali - - - -
- 9 MALDONADO Andrea - - 1 1
- 15 CHEU Pamela - - - -
- 19 GAYTAN Itzel - - - -
- 2 PERALES Alejandra - 3 1 4
- 10 REVUELTA Martha - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 10 15 35 2.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 6 SAINZ Karla 10 4 8 22 45.45
2 10 REVUELTA Martha 14 4 22 40 35.00
- 16 CARRANZA Dulce 7 4 7 18
- 9 MALDONADO Andrea 6 2 9 17
- 14 RIOS Claudia 5 2 4 11
- 4 LEON Gema 1 3 5 9
- 18 AGUILERA Andrea 1 1 5 7
- 2 PERALES Alejandra - - 2 2
- 5 RIVERA Grecia 1 - - 1
- 8 HERRERA Xitlali - - - -
- 15 CHEU Pamela - - - -
- 19 GAYTAN Itzel - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 45 20 62 127 35.43


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
TRI 1

3 25
18

25
16

14
25

25
19

89
78

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:22 0:20 0:22 1:26

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

36 5007/8/2011
Cd.Juarez, Chihuahua
UACJ

Match duration:  Start: 21:04  End: 22:39  Total: 1:35
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1 19 GAYTAN Itzel 6 7 11 24 1.50
2 10 REVUELTA Martha 5 4 14 23 1.25
3 6 SAINZ Karla 2 1 8 11 0.50
4 5 RIVERA Grecia 1 - 4 5 0.25
4 18 AGUILERA Andrea 1 - 4 5 0.25
4 14 RIOS Claudia 1 3 5 9 0.25
- 8 HERRERA Xitlali - - - -
- 9 MALDONADO Andrea - - 5 5
- 15 CHEU Pamela - - - -
- 2 PERALES Alejandra - 3 14 17
- 4 LEON Gema - 1 4 5
- 16 CARRANZA Dulce - 5 4 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 16 24 73 113 4.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 28 10 38

1 2 PERALES Alejandra 2 3 17 22 0.50
2 9 MALDONADO Andrea 1 - 5 6 0.25
2 18 AGUILERA Andrea 1 - 4 5 0.25
2 10 REVUELTA Martha 1 1 11 13 0.25
2 16 CARRANZA Dulce 1 1 10 12 0.25
- 5 RIVERA Grecia - - - -
- 6 SAINZ Karla - - 12 12
- 8 HERRERA Xitlali - - - -
- 15 CHEU Pamela - - - -
- 19 GAYTAN Itzel - - - -
- 4 LEON Gema - 2 9 11
- 14 RIOS Claudia - 2 5 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 9 73 88 1.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
TRI 1

3 25
18

25
16

14
25

25
19

89
78

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:22 0:20 0:22 1:26

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

36 5007/8/2011
Cd.Juarez, Chihuahua
UACJ

Match duration:  Start: 21:04  End: 22:39  Total: 1:35
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1 19 GAYTAN Itzel 5 1 33 39 10.26
2 10 REVUELTA Martha 4 2 17 23 8.70
- 14 RIOS Claudia - - 6 6
- 9 MALDONADO Andrea 1 - 3 4
- 4 LEON Gema - - 1 1
- 18 AGUILERA Andrea - - 1 1
- 2 PERALES Alejandra - - - -
- 5 RIVERA Grecia - - - -
- 6 SAINZ Karla - - - -
- 8 HERRERA Xitlali - - - -
- 15 CHEU Pamela - - - -
- 16 CARRANZA Dulce - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 3 61 74 9.46


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 2 PERALES Alejandra 2 1 81 84 0.50
- 5 RIVERA Grecia - - 7 7
- 6 SAINZ Karla - - 2 2
- 8 HERRERA Xitlali - - - -
- 9 MALDONADO Andrea - - - -
- 10 REVUELTA Martha - - 5 5
- 14 RIOS Claudia - - 1 1
- 15 CHEU Pamela - - - -
- 16 CARRANZA Dulce - - - -
- 18 AGUILERA Andrea - - 3 3
- 19 GAYTAN Itzel - - 1 1
- 4 LEON Gema - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 2 100 104 0.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
TRI 1

3 25
18

25
16

14
25

25
19

89
78

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:22 0:20 0:22 1:26

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

36 5007/8/2011
Cd.Juarez, Chihuahua
UACJ

Match duration:  Start: 21:04  End: 22:39  Total: 1:35
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1 16 ESDELLE Krystle 4 4 - 8 1.00
2 6 JACK Sinead 3 4 17 24 0.75
2 5 BECKLES Shurvette 3 2 3 8 0.75
4 17 GLOUD Abigail 2 2 3 7 0.50
5 4 BILLINGY Kelly-Anne 1 1 2 4 0.25
5 3 THOMPSON Channon 1 4 1 6 0.25
- 1 KINSALE Andrea - - - -
- 9 GRANT Rheeza - - - -
- 10 CLIFFORD Courtnee - - - -
- 11 ARMSTRONG Phylecia - - - -
- 13 FONCETTE Cabrini - - - -
- 15 BLACKMAN Abby - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 17 26 57 3.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 3 THOMPSON Channon 10 3 5 18 55.56
2 16 ESDELLE Krystle 14 6 11 31 45.16
3 4 BILLINGY Kelly-Anne 15 7 14 36 41.67
- 6 JACK Sinead 2 3 7 12
- 17 GLOUD Abigail 1 - 2 3
- 9 GRANT Rheeza - - 2 2
- 5 BECKLES Shurvette - - 1 1
- 10 CLIFFORD Courtnee - - 1 1
- 1 KINSALE Andrea - - - -
- 11 ARMSTRONG Phylecia - - - -
- 13 FONCETTE Cabrini - - - -
- 15 BLACKMAN Abby - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 42 19 43 104 40.38


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

TRI • Trinidad & Tobago

MEX
TRI 1

3 25
18

25
16

14
25

25
19

89
78

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:22 0:20 0:22 1:26

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

36 5007/8/2011
Cd.Juarez, Chihuahua
UACJ

Match duration:  Start: 21:04  End: 22:39  Total: 1:35
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1 10 CLIFFORD Courtnee 6 10 21 37 1.50
2 4 BILLINGY Kelly-Anne 1 4 24 29 0.25
2 17 GLOUD Abigail 1 2 8 11 0.25
2 3 THOMPSON Channon 1 7 13 21 0.25
- 1 KINSALE Andrea - - - -
- 5 BECKLES Shurvette - - 8 8
- 11 ARMSTRONG Phylecia - - - -
- 13 FONCETTE Cabrini - - - -
- 15 BLACKMAN Abby - - 2 2
- 6 JACK Sinead - 1 4 5
- 16 ESDELLE Krystle - 5 17 22
- 9 GRANT Rheeza - 3 6 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 32 103 144 2.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 19 5 24

1 4 BILLINGY Kelly-Anne 2 - 15 17 0.50
2 5 BECKLES Shurvette 1 1 17 19 0.25
- 1 KINSALE Andrea - - - -
- 6 JACK Sinead - - 12 12
- 10 CLIFFORD Courtnee - - - -
- 11 ARMSTRONG Phylecia - - - -
- 13 FONCETTE Cabrini - - - -
- 15 BLACKMAN Abby - - 1 1
- 16 ESDELLE Krystle - - 8 8
- 17 GLOUD Abigail - 1 7 8
- 9 GRANT Rheeza - 1 5 6
- 3 THOMPSON Channon - 2 6 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 5 71 79 0.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

TRI • Trinidad & Tobago

MEX
TRI 1

3 25
18

25
16

14
25

25
19

89
78

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:22 0:20 0:22 1:26

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

36 5007/8/2011
Cd.Juarez, Chihuahua
UACJ

Match duration:  Start: 21:04  End: 22:39  Total: 1:35
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1 10 CLIFFORD Courtnee 3 1 17 21 9.52
2 3 THOMPSON Channon 3 1 28 32 6.25
- 4 BILLINGY Kelly-Anne 1 - 5 6
- 16 ESDELLE Krystle 1 1 3 5
- 6 JACK Sinead - - 1 1
- 1 KINSALE Andrea - - - -
- 5 BECKLES Shurvette - - - -
- 11 ARMSTRONG Phylecia - - - -
- 13 FONCETTE Cabrini - - - -
- 15 BLACKMAN Abby - - - -
- 17 GLOUD Abigail - - - -
- 9 GRANT Rheeza 1 2 9 12

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 5 63 77 5.19


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

- 1 KINSALE Andrea - - - -
- 3 THOMPSON Channon - - 2 2
- 5 BECKLES Shurvette - - - -
- 6 JACK Sinead - - - -
- 9 GRANT Rheeza - - - -
- 10 CLIFFORD Courtnee - - 3 3
- 11 ARMSTRONG Phylecia - - - -
- 13 FONCETTE Cabrini - - - -
- 15 BLACKMAN Abby - - - -
- 16 ESDELLE Krystle - 1 26 27
- 4 BILLINGY Kelly-Anne - 1 21 22
- 17 GLOUD Abigail - 4 35 39

- - - -Others
Total Team - 6 87 93


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

TRI • Trinidad & Tobago

MEX
TRI 1

3 25
18

25
16

14
25

25
19

89
78

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:22 0:20 0:22 1:26

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

36 5007/8/2011
Cd.Juarez, Chihuahua
UACJ

Match duration:  Start: 21:04  End: 22:39  Total: 1:35
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